James & Nicholson

JN305 Men's Running Tank

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by daiyec

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length back from
shoulder

Available colours

B biackired (blacke, 201C)
5 royal/white (293U, white)
Hm yellow/black (109C, blackC)

152 g
1/50

S
48,00 cm
48,00 cm
68,00 cm

160 g
1/50

M
50,00 cm
50,00 cm
70,00 cm

! ocean/white (2985C, white)
Il white/black (white, blackC)

Running top

Comfortable to wear, moisture-adjusting, breathable and fast-drying
Contrasting mesh insets, fashionable reflective transfer at the back

JN305: Round neck

JN315: lightly waisted, V-neck

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number:

Outer fabric (140 g/m?): 100%
polyester

Volksrepublik China

61099020

Care instructions:

EXR A

Partner article:

@  Ladies' Running Tank

Art-Nr.: JN315
L XL
174 ¢g 180 g
1/50 1/50
L XL
52,00 cm 54,00 cm
52,00 cm 54,00 cm
72,00 cm 74,00 cm

XXL
194 g
1/50

XXL
56,00 cm
56,00 cm
76,00 cm

3XL
207 g
1/50

3XL
60,00 cm
60,00 cm
78,00 cm

. orange/black (164C, blackC)
white/white (white)



Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

15.0.70467
Hohenstein HTTI

STANDARD

100

TOPCOOL®

TOPCOOL® polyester fibres perfectly absorb moisture due to their special surface and transport it quickly to the
outside where it can evaporate. The skin keeps comfortably dry and a constant temperature level of the body is given.
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